
141 Hendrick Motorsports 24 547 0 0 1 116
142 Hendrick Motorsports 5 499 -48 48 3 238
143 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 459 -88 40 3 161
144 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 443 -104 16 2 133
145 Hendrick Motorsports 9 442 -105 1 0 00
146 23XI Racing 45 429 -118 13 0 00
147 Team Penske 12 417 -130 12 1 83
148 Team Penske 22 380 -167 37 1 72
149 Trackhouse Racing 1 377 -170 3 1 50
1410 Team Penske 2 353 -194 24 1 72
1411 23XI Racing 23 343 -204 10 0 22
1412 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 342 -205 1 0 00
1413 Hendrick Motorsports 48 334 -213 8 0 00
1414 RFK Racing 17 297 -250 37 0 -50
1415 Richard Childress Racing 8 291 -256 6 0 00
1416 RFK Racing 60 289 -258 2 0 11
1417 Spire Motorsports 77 287 -260 2 0 00
1418 HYAK Motorsports 47 285 -262 2 0 00
1419 Kaulig Racing 16 284 -263 1 0 00
1420 Wood Brothers Racing 21 278 -269 6 1 61
1421 Spire Motorsports 71 278 -269 0 0 00
1422 Legacy Motor Club 42 267 -280 11 0 00
1423 Front Row Motorsports 34 261 -286 6 0 00
1424 Legacy Motor Club 43 259 -288 2 0 00
1425 Front Row Motorsports 38 255 -292 4 0 00
1426 Richard Childress Racing 3 252 -295 3 0 00
1427 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 236 -311 16 0 00
1428 Trackhouse Racing 99 231 -316 5 0 00
1429 Spire Motorsports 7 218 -329 13 0 00
1430 Kaulig Racing 10 217 -330 1 0 00
1431 Front Row Motorsports 4 214 -333 3 0 00
1432 RFK Racing 6 194 -353 20 0 00
1433 Trackhouse Racing 88 173 -374 21 0 00
1434 Haas Factory Team 41 173 -374 0 0 00
1435 23XI Racing 35 173 -374 0 0 00
1436 Rick Ware Racing 51 84 -463 89 0 00
237 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -512 49 0 00
138 JR Motorsports 40 30 -517 5 0 00
439 Live Fast Motorsports 78 26 -521 4 0 00
240 23XI Racing 67 25 -522 1 0 00
341 Rick Ware Racing 01 24 -523 1 0 00
342 Richard Childress Racing 33 20 -527 4 0 00
743 NY Racing Team 44 17 -530 3 0 00
244 Trackhouse Racing 87 15 -532 2 0 00
345 Beard Motorsports 62 15 -532 0 0 00
646 Garage 66 66 10 -537 5 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -546 9 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -546 0 0 00
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